U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C
C O N T R O L S
5 5 - B - 0 2
REMOTE MOUNTING TEMPERATURE
SWITCH AND CONTROL
12 Series55 Series
5
5

5 5 - B - 0 2  U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  5
5 5  S e r i e s
how to order
BUILDING A PART NUMBER
Select a Type
Refer to the “Type” section below.
Determine type number based on switch
output, enclosure, adjustment
and reference.
Fill in the type portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Select a Model
Refer to the “Model Charts”.
Determine model based on adjustable
range, and capillary material.
Fill in the model portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Select an Option
Refer to the “Options” section.
Determine option number based on
switch output, optional materials or other
product enhancements.
Fill in the option portion of your part
number with the corresponding number.
Leave “option” portion blank if no options
are needed.  FOR MULTIPLE OPTIONS:
Call United Electric Controls.
TYPE
E55                   Bulb & capillary; one SPDT output; Epoxy coated enclosure; external adjustment with reference dial, tamper-resistant cover
E55A                 Bulb & capillary; two SPDT outputs; Epoxy coated enclosure; external adjustment with reference dial, tamper-resistant cover
E55S                 Bulb & capillary; one SPDT output; skeleton construction; external adjustment with reference dial
E55AS               Bulb & capillary; two SPDT outputs; skeleton construction; external adjustment with reference dial
SWITCH OPTIONS*
0500                 Close deadband, 5 A 125/250 VAC resistive.  NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS R25HT, L24HT
1530                 External manual reset, 15 A 125/250/480 VAC resistive; reset on increasing temperature.
                         NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES E55S, E55AS, & MODELS R25HT, L24HT
2000                 20 A 125/250 VAC resistive.  NOT AVAILABLE ON MODELS R25HT, L24HT
GENERAL
M020                Pilot light.  AVAILABLE HEAT TRACE MODELS R25HT, L24HT ONLY
M201                Factory set one switch; specify increasing or decreasing temperature and set point.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES E55A, E55AS
M202                Factory set two switches; specify increasing or decreasing temperature and set point.  NOT AVAILABLE ON TYPES E55, E55S
M270                Calibrated dial in Celsius.  NOT AVAILABLE ON HEAT TRACE MODELS R25HT, L24HT
M444                Paper ID tag.  NOT AVAILABLE ON HEAT TRACE MODELS R25HT, L24HT
M446                Stainless steel ID tag & wire attachment
UNION CONNECTORS**
(Not available on models R25HT, L24HT)
Option  Replacement Number Description
 Brass
W027  SD6213-27  1/2” NPT w/ 3/4” bushing
W045  SD6213-45  3/4” NPT
W051  SD6213-51  1/2” NPT
304 Stainless Steel
W028   SD6213-28  1/2” NPT w/ 3/4” bushing
W046  SD6213-46  3/4” NPT
W050  SD6213-50  1/2” NPT
THERMOWELLS**
For all bulb & capillary switches, all 1/2” NPT Internal (Not available on models R25HT, L24HT)
Brass
W075  SD6225-75  1/2" NPT with 3/4” NPT bushing adapter, 4” BT
W191  SD6225-191  1/2” NPT, 4” BT
W118  SD6225-118  1/2" NPT with 3/4” NPT bushing adapter, 7” BT
W192  SD6225-192  1/2” NPT, 7” BT
316 Stainless Steel
W076  SD6225-76  3/4” NPT, 4.5” BT